
 

 

Fee Schedule 2022 
 

1 child $288.00 per term 
2 children $497.00 per term 
3 children $616.00 per term 
4 or more children $654.00 per term 
Maintenance levy $67.00 per term per family 
Capital levy $31.00 per term per family 
Technology levy $41.00 per term per family 
Resource levy $31.00 per student per term 
Prep resource levy $36.00 per student per term 
P&F levy $12.00 per term per family 

 
 

There are a number of options for paying your school fees: 
 

1. Direct debit a set amount (weekly, fortnightly, monthly) ADF BSB 064786 
Account No. 100025079 
 

2. Pay in full by credit card, Netbank transfer, EFTPOS, Centrepay or cash each term. 
 

3. Please make an appointment with the Principal if you need to discuss any concerns 
regarding finances. 


